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 10/100 base for multimode ST. Korenix JETCON 1501T  
 FEATURES  

 

REMAINDER  SALE
1  port  compact  10/100  TX  to  100FX  media
converter
LLF  color  detection  technique
Compliance  with  IEEE  802.3  /  IEEE  802.3u
standards  /
IEEE  802.3x  standards
Supports  19"  3U  16  slots  chassis  mounting,
Rack-1001/1002
JetCon  1501T  10  /  100Base-TX  to  100Base-FX,  ST
connector,
Multi-mode  2KM

 


